Ультразвуковой расходомер с зажимом
(нержавеющая сталь) SONOFLOW  CO.55
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

in machines or apparatuses. The display shows the current flow rate and the measuring state.
In addition to our standard sensors, we also manufacture customer-specific solutions regarding
housing materials, colors, mechanical dimensions, customized output specifications and parameter
settings.
SONOFLOW® CO.55/xxxSD(H) V2.0 Technical Data Sheet
Ultrasonic Flow Sensor with Stainless Steel Housing and Display
Overview sensors
Type SONOFLOW Order-No. Max.
flow range
Measuring
channel
(CH = CW)
Dimensions
(L × W × H)
Weight
CO.55/035SD V2.0 200 08 0036 3 000 ml/min  3.5 mm 44 × 64 × 31 mm 380 g
CO.55/060SD V2.0 200 08 0032 6 000 ml/min  6.0 mm 44 × 64 × 33 mm 420 g
CO.55/080SD V2.0 200 08 0057 8 000 ml/min  8.0 mm 44 × 64 × 35 mm 430 g
CO.55/100SD V2.0 200 08 0030 10 000 ml/min  10.0 mm 44 × 64 × 38 mm 480 g
CO.55/120SD V2.0 200 08 0074 12 000 ml/min  12.0 mm 44 × 64 × 40 mm 500 g
CO.55/140SD V2.0 200 08 0058 14 000 ml/min  14.0 mm 44 × 64 × 42 mm 520 g
CO.55/160SD V2.0 200 08 0031 18 000 ml/min  16.0 mm 44 × 64 × 45 mm 540 g
Type SONOFLOW
(with Handle)
Order-No. Max.
flow range
Measuring
channel
(CH × CW)
Dimensions
L × W × H
[Height without
handle]
Weight
CO.55/190SDH V2.0 200 08 0070 40 000 ml/min  19.0 mm 50 × 88 × 64 [43] mm 800 g
CO.55/230SDH V2.0 200 08 0048 50 000 ml/min  23.0 mm 50 × 88 × 66 [45] mm 800 g
CO.55/260SDH V2.0 200 08 0042 70 000 ml/min  26.0 mm 50 × 88 × 68 [47] mm 800 g
CO.55/300SDH V2.0 200 08 0075 100 000 ml/min  30.0 mm 50 × 88 × 73 [52] mm 800 g
CO.55/340SDH V2.0 200 08 0051 140 000 ml/min 30.0 × 34.0 mm 50 × 88 × 74 [53] mm 800 g
Tubing properties
Material:  PVC, Silicone, PTFE, PFA, FEP, TPE, Tygon, PE, etc. (not sterilized)
Outer diameter: ≈ 4 mm … 35 mm
Note